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The poetry of stone
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La colección Verse de Keraben es la más 
pura expresión de suavidad y armonía. Una 
propuesta majestuosa, comparable a los más 
bellos y cuidados versos de un poema. Una 
piedra delicada, a la vez que contemporánea, 
que impregna las superficies de esa serenidad 
tan necesaria para desconectar del mundo 
exterior.

La collection Verse de Keraben est 
l’expression la plus pure de la douceur et de 
l’harmonie.  Une proposition majestueuse, 
comparable aux plus précis et beaux vers d’un 
poème. Une pierre délicate mais contemporaine 
qui imprègne les surfaces de la sérénité si 
nécessaire pour se déconnecter du monde 
extérieur.

Die Kollektion Verse von Keraben ist der 
reinste Ausdruck von Weichheit und Harmonie. 
Ein majestätisches Design, vergleichbar mit 
den schönsten und berührendsten Zeilen eines 
Gedichts. Ein zarter, doch zeitgemäßer Stein, 
der einer Fläche die Ruhe verleiht, die notwendig 
ist, um sich von der Außenwelt abzuschotten.

The poetry of stone

La piedra hecha verso

Keraben’s Verse collection is the purest 
expression of softness and harmony. This 
glorious option is comparable to the most 
beautifully crafted verses of a poem. A refined 
yet contemporary stone that imbues its 
surfaces with the serenity necessary to switch 
off from the outside world.
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GREY

CREAM

TAUPE

WHITE

COLOURS

NATURAL ANTISLIP
Clase 3 / R10 / A+B+CClase 1 / R10 / A+B

ANTISLIP

S
H

OELESS TECHNOLOGY

NATURAL

SIZES

PORCELAIN TILE SIZES

44

FINISHES3

WHITE BODY TILE SIZES 

30x90
12”x35”

90x90
35”x35”

60x120
24”x47”

60x60
24”x24”

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

SOFT

A range of colours with great 
possibilities to satisfy different 
tastes. Versatile colours that 
fit perfectly in a wide variety of 
styles and with total guarantee of 
success.

Una gama de colores de 
grandes posibilidades para 
satisfacer gustos diversos. 
Colores versátiles que encajan a 
la perfección en una gran variedad 
de estilos y con total garantía de 
éxito.

Une gamme de couleurs avec 
de grandes possibilités pour 
satisfaire les goûts les plus divers. 
Des couleurs polyvalentes qui 
s’intègrent parfaitement dans une 
grande variété de styles et avec 
une garantie totale de réussite.

Eine Auswahl an Farben 
mit vielen Möglichkeiten, 
den verschiedenen 
Geschmacksrichtungen gerecht 
zu werden. Vielseitige Farben, 
die perfekt zu einer Vielzahl von 
Stilen passen und den Erfolg 
garantieren.

Porcelain & White Body Tiles

PORCELAIN TILES

MATT

WHITE BODY TILES
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El pavimento se mimetiza con el 
revestimiento para conseguir una 
combinación perfecta del espacio. 
Una colección Floor & Wall que 
extiende el diseño desde el suelo a 
la pared consiguiendo espacios con 
personalidad propia.

Les sols imitent les murs pour 
parfaitement s´assortir dans l’espace. 
Une collection Floor & Wall qui s’étend 
du sol au mur, créant des espaces avec 
leur propre personnalité.

Der Belag passt sich an die 
Verkleidung an, um eine perfekte 
Raumkombination zu erreichen. 
Eine Floor & Wall-Kollektion, die das 
Design vom Boden bis zur Wand 
erweitert und Räume mit eigenem 
Charakter schafft.

Wall Tiles: Verse Taupe 60x120
Floor Tiles:  Verse Taupe 60x120

The floor tiles mimics the wall tiles, 
providing a perfect combination for 
the space. A Floor & Wall collection that 
extends design from the floor to the 
wall, creating spaces that have their 
own personality.

FL
OOR  WALL

P
A

V
IM

ENTO Y  RE VESTIM
IE

N
T

O

Porcelain Tiles 

FLOOR & WALL
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Wall Tiles: Verse Cream 60x120, Verse Taupe 60x120
Floor Tiles: Verse Cream 60x120

Porcelain Tiles 
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Porcelain Tiles 

El acabado soft ofrece un tacto 
extra sedoso que dista de la cerámica 
tradicional manteniendo todas sus 
características técnicas. Su aspecto 
lappato mate le aporta gran suavidad y 
un efecto pétreo, desgastado, exquisito 
y diferencial.

La finition soft offre un toucher 
incroyablement soyeux qui se distingue 
des céramiques traditionnelles tout 
en conservant l’ensemble de ses 
caractéristiques techniques. Son 
aspect lappato mat lui confère une 
grande douceur ainsi qu’un un effet 
pierreux, usé, exquis et différent.

Die Soft-Fertigung vermittelt ein 
besonders seidiges Gefühl, das sich von 
herkömmlicher Keramik unterscheidet 
und gleichzeitig alle technischen 
Eigenschaften beibehält. Die Lappato-
Optik mit Matt-Effekt verleiht der 
Fertigung eine große Weichheit 
sowie einen steinernen, abgenutzten, 
exquisiten und unverwechselbaren 
Effekt.

The soft finish offers an extra 
silky feel that differs from traditional 
ceramics, while maintaining all the 
same technical characteristics. Its matt 
lappato nature makes it very soft and 
gives it an exquisite stony, worn effect 
that sets it apart.

SOFT

Wall Tiles: Verse White Soft 60x120
Floor Tiles: Verse White Soft 60x120
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CLASE 3  /  R11  /  A+B+C

The same design but outdoors, 
without any difference in colour 
or format. The same collection 
with different finishes that provide 
continuity for all spaces.

Innen und außen das gleiche Design, 
ohne Unterschiede in Farbe und 
Format. Die gleiche Kollektion mit 
verschiedenen Fertigungen, um allen 
Räumen Kontinuität zu verleihen.

Le même design appliqué à 
l’extérieur, sans variations de couleur 
ni de format. La même collection avec 
des finitions différentes pour donner 
une continuité à tous les espaces.

Un mismo diseño llevado al 
exterior, sin variaciones en el color ni 
en el formato. Una misma colección 
con distintos acabados para dar 
continuidad a todos los espacios. 

Floor Tiles: Verse Grey 90x90, Verse Grey Antislip 90x90

ANTISLIP SHOELESS

Porcelain Tiles 
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The high shade variation 
of each piece add character 
to any type of environment.
This effect makes the 
collection more natural and 
realistic, turning each piece 
into a unique work of art.

Jede Fliese weist ein 
starkes Farbspiel auf; dies 
verleiht jeder  Umgebung 
einen besonderen 
Charakter. Ein Effekt, der 
Natürlichkeit und Realismus 
in die Kollektion bringt 
und jede Fliese zu einem 
einzigartigen Kunstwerk 
macht.

Produit très dénuancé qui 
donnent du caractère à tout 
type d’environnement. Effet 
qui apporte à la collection un 
effet nature et réalisme en 
faisant de chaque pièce une 
œuvre d’art unique.

Una alta destonificación 
en cada pieza que impregna 
de carácter cualquier tipo de 
ambiente. Efecto que aporta 
a la colección naturalidad y 
realismo convirtiendo cada 
pieza en una obra de arte 
única. 

PATTERNS / CARAS

SHADE VARIATION

FLOOR TILES
60x120_10 PATTERNS / CARAS
90x90_10 PATTERNS / CARAS
60x60_20 PATTERNS / CARAS

WALL TILES
30x90_15 PATTERNS / CARAS

30x90_CONCEPT_6 PATTERNS / CARAS
30x90_ART_3 PATTERNS / CARAS 

Floor Tiles: Verse Taupe 60x120
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Going beyond the basics: creating 
volume, highlighting elements, adding 
character to spaces... The decorative 
geometry in this collection’s design 
creates graphic variety and gives the 
environment a certain visual richness.

MOSAICS

SP
ECIAL PIECE

PIEZA ESPECIA
L

MOSAIC
OPTIONS

Aus den Grundlagen 
herauskommen: Volumen schaffen, 
Elemente hervorheben, Räumen 
Charakter verleihen.... Die dekorative 
Geometrie des Designs der Kollektion 
bringt grafische Vielfalt und visuellen 
Reichtum in die Umgebung.

Sortir des sentiers battus : créer 
des volumes, mettre en valeur des 
éléments, donner du caractère aux 
espaces... La géométrie décorative 
qui suit le design de la collection, mais 
génère variété graphique et richesse 
visuelle dans l’environnement.

Salir de lo básico: crear volúmenes, 
destacar elementos, dar carácter a los 
espacios… La geometría decorativa 
que sigue el diseño de la colección, 
pero genera variedad gráfica y riqueza 
visual en el ambiente.

Game Verse Cream 30x30, Game Verse Taupe 30x30
Verse Cream 60x120

1

Game
30x30
12”x12”

Porcelain Tiles 
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Wall Tiles: Verse Concept White 30x90

CONCEPT DECOR30x90

White Body TilesRelieves minimalistas que 
mantienen una identidad visual 
fuerte y auténtica y permiten dar 
un toque más personal a nuestro 
espacio.

Des reliefs minimalistes qui 
conservent une identité visuelle 
forte et authentique et donnent une 
touche plus personnelle à notre 
espace.

Minimalistische Reliefs, die 
eine starke und authentische 
visuelle Identität bewahren und 
dem Raum eine persönlichere 
Note verleihen.

Minimalist reliefs that 
maintain a visual identity that is 
strong and authentic, giving our 
space a more personal touch.

Wall Tiles: Verse White 30x90, Verse Concept White 30x90, Verse Concept Grey 30x90
Floor Tiles: Verse Grey 60x60 

DECOR
CONCEPT

SP
ECIAL PIECE

PIEZA ESPECIA
L
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White Body Tiles Different textures that create 
decorative combinations, 
highlighting the personality, 
uniqueness and elegance of each 
space.

Diferentes texturas con las que 
crear combinaciones decorativas 
que resaltan la personalidad, 
singularidad y elegancia de cada 
espacio.

Des textures variées pour créer 
des combinaisons décoratives qui 
mettent en valeur la personnalité, 
le caractère unique ainsi que 
l’élégance de chaque espace.

Verschiedene Texturen, mit 
denen dekorative Kombinationen 
entwickelt werden können, die 
Persönlichkeit, Einzigartigkeit 
und Eleganz jedes Raumes 
hervorheben.

ART DECOR30x90

Wall Tiles: Underground White 40x120 , Underground Concept Grey 40x120 
Wall Tiles: Verse Cream 30x90, Verse Art Cream 30x90, Naturwood Brandy 20x120
Floor Tiles:  Verse Cream Soft 90x90, Naturwood Brandy 20x120

Wall Tiles: Verse Art Cream 30x90

SP
ECIAL PIECE

PIEZA ESPECIA
L

ART
DECOR
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PORCELAIN TILES

45x90
18”x35”

30X120
12”x47”

// 30x60
12”x24”

45x90
18”x35”

30X120
12”x47”

// 30x60
12”x24”

8x90
3”x35”

/ 8x60
3”x24”

PELDAÑO SIMPLEPELDAÑO DOBLE RODAPIE

MOSAICS & ACCESSORIES

PACKING LIST

GAME PELDAÑO DOBLE PELDAÑO SIMPLE RODAPIE

30x30
12”x12”

30X120
12”x47”

45x90
18”x35”

30x60
12”x24”

30X120
12”x47”

45x90
18”x35”

30x60
12”x24”

8x90
3”x35”

8x60
3”x24”

NATURAL NATURAL SOFT NATURAL ANTISLIP NATURAL SOFT NATURAL SOFT NATURAL ANTISLIP NATURAL SOFT NATURAL NATURAL SOFT

CREAM

P0003481
S375

P0002786
S720

P0003054
S730

P0003004
S720

P0003012
S720

P0003189
S650

P0003201
S670

P0002785
S600

P0003053
S610

P0003003
S600

P0003011
S600

P0003188
S500

P0003200
S520

P0003002
S370

P0002784
S280

P0003052
S320

TAUPE

P0003479
S375

P0002780
S720

P0003048
S730

P0002998
S720

P0003008
S720

P0003183
S650

P0003195
S670

P0002779
S600

P0003047
S610

P0002997
S600

P0003007
S600

P0003182
S500

P0003194
S520

P0002996
S370

P0002778
S280

P0003046
S320

WHITE

P0003478
S375

P0002777
S720

P0003045
S730

P0002995
S720

P0003006
S720

P0003180
S650

P0003192
S670

P0002776
S600

P0003044
S610

P0002994
S600

P0003005
S600

P0003179
S500

P0003191
S520

P0002993
S370

P0002775
S280

P0003043
S320

GREY

P0003480
S375

P0002783
S720

P0003051
S730

P0003001
S720

P0003010
S720

P0003186
S650

P0003198
S670 

P0002782
S600

P0003050
S610

P0003000
S600

P0003009
S600

P0003185
S500

P0003197
S520

P0002999
S370

P0002781
S280

P0003049
S320

CAJA / 
BOX
pcs
m2
kg

Please ask
for 

information /
Consulte

información

Please ask
for 

information /
Consulte

información

Please ask
for 

information /
Consulte

información

Please ask
for 

information /
Consulte

información

Please ask
for 

information /
Consulte

información

Please ask
for 

information /
Consulte

información

Please ask
for 

information /
Consulte

información

3
1,08

26,73

3
1,08

26,73

3
1,22

27,87

3
1,22

27,87

6
1,08

22,32

6
1,08

22,32

10
0,72

17,16

10
0,48

11,87

10
0,48

11,87

PALLET
box
m2
kg

Please 
ask for 

information /
Consulte 

información

Please 
ask for 

information /
Consulte 

información

Please 
ask for 

information /
Consulte 

información

Please 
ask for 

information /
Consulte 

información

Please 
ask for 

information /
Consulte 

información

Please 
ask for 

information /
Consulte 

información

Please 
ask for 

information /
Consulte 

información

Please 
ask for 

information /
Consulte 

información

Please 
ask for 

information /
Consulte 

información

Please 
ask for 

information /
Consulte 

información

Please 
ask for 

information /
Consulte 

información

Please 
ask for 

information /
Consulte 

información

Please 
ask for 

information /
Consulte 

información

Please 
ask for 

information /
Consulte 

información

Please 
ask for 

information /
Consulte 

información

Please 
ask for 

information /
Consulte 

información

60x120
24”x47”

NATURAL
SOFT

NATURAL
SOFT

NATURAL
SOFT

NATURAL
SOFT

90x90
35”x35”

NATURAL
SOFT

ANTISLIP

NATURAL
SOFT

ANTISLIP

NATURAL
SOFT

ANTISLIP

NATURAL
SOFT

ANTISLIP

60x60
24”x24”

NATURAL
SOFT

NATURAL
SOFT

NATURAL
SOFT

NATURAL
SOFT

60x120
24”x47”

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

FINISHES

NATURAL
60x120: 10 PATTERNS
90x90: 10 PATTERNS
60x60: 20 PATTERNS

SHADE  VARIATION

COLOURS

PORCELAIN

PACKING LIST

CREAM TAUPE GREYWHITE

60x120
24”x47”

90x90
35”x35”

60x60
24”x24”

NATURAL SOFT NATURAL SOFT ANTISLIP NATURAL SOFT

CREAM

P0002696
P126D

P0003035
P126F

P0002722
P90D

P0003031
P90F

P0002726
P90E

P0003169
P64D

P0003173
P64F

TAUPE

P0002694
P126D

P0003033
P126F

P0002720
P90D

P0003029
P90F

P0002724
P90E

P0003167
P64D

P0003171
P64F

WHITE

P0002693
P126D

P0003032
P126F

P0002719
P90D

P0003028
P90F

P0002723
P90E

P0003166
P64D

P0003170
P64F

GREY

P0002695
P126D

P0003034
P126F

P0002721
P90D

P0003030
P90F

P0002725
P90E

P0003168
P64D

P0003172
P64F

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2
kg

2
1,44

36,52

2
1,44

36,52

2
1,62
39,60

2
1,62
39,60

2
1,62
39,60

3
1,08

22,53

3
1,08

22,53

PALLET
box
m2
kg

27
38,88
1.009

27
38,88
1.009

24
38,88
974

24
38,88
974

24
38,88
974

40
43,20
924

40
43,20
924

Clase 1 / R10/ A+ B

NATURAL

NEW

90x90
35”x35”

60x60
24”x24”

ANTISLIP ANTISLIP

S
H

OELESS TECHNOLOGY

Clase 3 / R11 / A+B+C

V3

NEW

NEW

SOFT

30x30
12”x12”

GAME



29 30

WHITE BODY TILES
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

FINISHES

MATT 30x90 BASE: 15 PATTERNS
30x90 CONCEPT: 6 PATTERNS
30x90 ART: 3 PATTERNS

SHADE  VARIATION

WHITE BODY

30x90
12”x35”

NEW

PACKING LIST

30x90
12”x35”

MATT

BASE CONCEPT ART

CREAM

R0001245
R90D

R0001251
R90G

R0001253
R90H

TAUPE

R0001246
R90D

R0001249
R90G

WHITE

R0001244
R90D

R0001248
R90G

R0001252
R90H

GREY

R0001247
R90D

R0001250
R90G

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2
kg

4
1,08

17,88

Please ask
for information /

Consulte información

Please ask
for information /

Consulte información

PALLET
box
m2
kg

51
55,08
935

Please ask
for information /

Consulte información

Please ask
for information /

Consulte información

V3

30x90

CREAM

1,5x90
0,6”x35”

PERFILES

ACERO PLATA

ACERO BRONCE

MOSAICS & ACCESSORIES

1,5x90
0,6”x35”

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2
kg

6
0,08
0,90

PALLET
box
m2
kg

Please ask
for information /

Consulte información

S330
K432L00M

S330
K432L00L

WHITE

CONCEPT CREAM CONCEPT WHITE

ART CREAM ART WHITE

TAUPE GREY

CONCEPT TAUPE CONCEPT  GREY
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The art of dressing

your walls
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Simulando las texturas desgastadas de 
los tradicionales tapices tejidos a mano, la 
colección Tapiz de Keraben es una obra de 
arte en sí misma. La sencillez en el diseño de 
su pieza base se complementa a la perfección 
con los motivos naturales de su decorado Art y 
el juego de geometría de su decorado Concept. 
Además, su paleta de colores, vivos a la vez que 
sobrios, hace que nuestras paredes se vistan de 
moda y elegancia.

Simulant les textures usées des tapisseries 
traditionnelles tissées à la main, la collection 
Tapiz de Keraben est une œuvre d’art en soi. 
La simplicité du design de sa pièce de base est 
parfaitement complétée par les motifs naturels 
de son décor Art et le jeu de géométrie de son 
décor Concept. En outre, sa palette de couleurs, 
à la fois vive et sobre, donne à nos murs un 
aspect tendance et élégant.

Die Keraben Tapeten-Kollektion simuliert 
die abgenutzten Texturen traditioneller 
handgewebter Wandteppiche und ist ein 
Kunstwerk für sich. Das einfache Design des 
Basisteils wird perfekt durch natürliche Motive 
des Art-Dekors und das Spiel der Geometrie im 
Concept-Dekors ergänzt. Darüber hinaus trägt 
die Lebendigkeit und Nüchternheit unserer 
Farbpalette dazu bei, unsere Wände modisch 
und elegant zu verschönern. The art of dressing your walls

El arte de vestir tus paredes

Mimicking the gently worn textures of 
traditional hand-woven tapestries, Keraben’s 
Tapiz collection is a work of art in itself. The 
simplicity in the design of the basic piece is 
perfectly complemented by the natural motifs 
of Art and geometric play of Concept decorative 
features. In addition, the palette of both vivid 
and understated colours adorns your walls with 
stylish elegance.



35 36

AZUL

TERRACOTA

VISON

MARFIL

COLOURS SIZES14

FINISHES1

There are as many colours as 
there are tastes. We are aware 
of this, which is why we offer a 
chromatic palette capable of 
adapting to different styles and 
pleasing multiple preferences.

Existen tantos colores como 
gustos. Somos conscientes de 
ello, por eso ofrecemos una paleta 
cromática capaz de adaptarse 
a diferentes estilos y complacer 
múltiples preferencias.

Il y a autant de couleurs que 
de goûts. Nous en sommes 
conscients, c’est pourquoi 
nous proposons une palette 
chromatique capable de s’adapter 
à différents styles et de satisfaire 
de multiples préférences.

Es gibt so viele Farben wie 
es Geschmäcker gibt. Wir sind 
uns dessen bewusst und bieten 
deshalb eine Farbpalette an, 
die sich an verschiedene Stile 
anpassen und viele Vorlieben 
befriedigen kann.

WHITE BODY SIZES 

30x90
12”x35”

NEW

White Body Tiles 

MATT

  
   

   
   

   GLOSS

  
   

   
   

   MATT

20x120
8”x47”

PORTOBELLO

BLANCO

PORCELAIN FLOOR TILES PROPOSAL COMBINATION

20x120
8”x47”

NATURWOOD

FRESNO

MALT BRANDY

60x60
24”24”

VERSE

CREAM

TAUPE

ROBLE
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Wall Tiles: Tapiz Marfil 30x90, Tapiz Concept Vison 30x90

CONCEPT DECOR30x90

Relieves minimalistas que 
mantienen una identidad visual 
fuerte y auténtica y permiten dar 
un toque más personal a nuestro 
espacio.

Des reliefs minimalistes qui 
conservent une identité visuelle 
forte et authentique et donnent une 
touche plus personnelle à notre 
espace.

Minimalistische Reliefs, die 
eine starke und authentische 
visuelle Identität bewahren und 
dem Raum eine persönlichere 
Note verleihen.

Minimalist reliefs that 
maintain a visual identity that is 
strong and authentic, giving our 
space a more personal touch.

Wall Tiles: Tapiz Marfil 30x90, Tapiz Vison 30x90, Tapiz Concept Vison 30x90
Floor Tiles: Verse Cream Natural 60x60

DECOR
CONCEPT

SP
ECIAL PIECE

PIEZA ESPECIA
L

White Body Tiles 
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Wall Tiles: Tapiz Marfil 30x90, Tapiz Azul 30x90, Tapiz Concept Azul 30x90
Floor Tiles: Naturwood Malt 20x120

White Body Tiles 



41 42

White Body Tiles

ART DECOR30x90

Wall Tiles: Underground White 40x120 , Underground Concept Grey 40x120 
Wall Tiles: Tapiz Marfil 30x90, Tapiz Terracota 30x90, Tapiz Art Terracota 30x90
Floor Tiles:  Portobello Fresno 20x120

Wall Tiles: Tapiz Art Terracota 30x90

SP
ECIAL PIECE

PIEZA ESPECIA
L

ART
DECOR

Different textures that create 
decorative combinations, 
highlighting the personality, 
uniqueness and elegance of each 
space.

Diferentes texturas con las que 
crear combinaciones decorativas 
que resaltan la personalidad, 
singularidad y elegancia de cada 
espacio.

Des textures variées pour créer 
des combinaisons décoratives qui 
mettent en valeur la personnalité, 
le caractère unique ainsi que 
l’élégance de chaque espace.

Verschiedene Texturen, mit 
denen dekorative Kombinationen 
entwickelt werden können, die 
Persönlichkeit, Einzigartigkeit 
und Eleganz jedes Raumes 
hervorheben.
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WHITE BODY TILES
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

FINISHES

MATT
30x90 BASE: 12 PATTERNS
30x90 CONCEPT: 1 PATTERNS
30x90 ART: 1 PATTERNS

SHADE  VARIATION

WHITE BODY

30x90
12”x35”

NEW

PACKING LIST

30x90
12”x35”

MATT

BASE CONCEPT ART

MARFIL

R0001352
R90D

AZUL

R0001351
R90D

R0001355
R90G

R0001358
R90H

VISON

R0001349
R90D

R0001353
R90G

R0001356
R90H

TERRACOTA

R0001350
R90D

R0001354
R90G

R0001357
R90H

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2
kg

4
1,08

17,88

Please ask
for information /

Consulte información

Please ask
for information /

Consulte información

PALLET
box
m2
kg

51
55,08
935

Please ask
for information /

Consulte información

Please ask
for information /

Consulte información

V3

30x90

MARFIL

1,5x90
0,6”x35”

PERFILES

ACERO PLATA

ACERO BRONCE

MOSAICS & ACCESSORIES

1,5x90
0,6”x35”

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2
kg

6
0,08
0,90

PALLET
box
m2
kg

Please ask
for information /

Consulte información

S330
K432L00M

S330
K432L00L

CONCEPT AZUL CONCEPT TERRACOTA CONCEPT VISON

ART AZUL ART TERRACOTA ART VISON

AZUL TERRACOTA VISON
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NaturwoodNaturwood
The beautiful realism of nature
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De la necesidad de expresar el realismo 
más íntimo de la naturaleza nace Naturwood. 
La colección Naturwood trabaja de manera 
exquisita la naturalidad, la calidez y la suavidad 
del tacto de la madera en una pieza cerámica, 
desprendiendo la estética más acorde a los 
espacios donde se instala, tanto interiores 
como exteriores.

Naturwood est né du besoin d’exprimer 
le réalisme le plus intime de la nature.  La 
collection Naturwood travaille de manière 
exquise le naturel, la chaleur et la douceur du 
toucher du bois dans une pièce de céramique, 
en dégageant l’esthétique a plus appropriée aux 
espaces où elle est installée, tant à l’intérieur 
qu’à l’extérieur.

Naturwood wurde aus dem Bedürfnis 
heraus geboren, den intimsten Realismus der 
Natur auszudrücken. Die Kollektion Naturwook 
arbeitet exquisit mit der Natürlichkeit, Wärme 
und Weichheit des Holzes in einer Keramikfliese 
und verleiht der Ästhetik mehr Raum, da sie 
sowohl drinnen als auch draußen verlegt 
werden kann.

Naturwood sprang from the need to express 
the most intimate realism of nature. The 
Naturwood collection beautifully reflects the 
naturalness, warmth and softness of touch of 
wood in a ceramic piece, exuding an aesthetic 
that is perfectly attuned to the spaces in which it 
is installed, whether interior or exterior.

The beautiful 

realism of nature

NaturwoodNaturwood

Exquisita naturalidad
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COLOURS

NATURAL ANTISLIP
Clase 3 / R11 / A+B+CClase 1 / R9 / A

ANTISLIP

S
H

OELESS TECHNOLOGY

NATURAL

SIZES

PORCELAIN SIZES

FINISHES

Porcelain & White Body Tiles

NEW

45

2

ICE

SMOKE

MALT

MOKA

BRANDY

A range of colours with great 
possibilities to satisfy different 
tastes. Versatile colours that 
fit perfectly in a wide variety of 
styles and with total guarantee of 
success.

Una gama de colores de 
grandes posibilidades para 
satisfacer gustos diversos. 
Colores versátiles que encajan a 
la perfección en una gran variedad 
de estilos y con total garantía de 
éxito.

Une gamme de couleurs avec 
de grandes possibilités pour 
satisfaire les goûts les plus divers. 
Des couleurs polyvalentes qui 
s’intègrent parfaitement dans une 
grande variété de styles et avec 
une garantie totale de réussite.

Eine Auswahl an Farben 
mit vielen Möglichkeiten, 
den verschiedenen 
Geschmacksrichtungen gerecht 
zu werden. Vielseitige Farben, 
die perfekt zu einer Vielzahl von 
Stilen passen und den Erfolg 
garantieren.

NaturwoodNaturwood

20x120
8”x47”

WHITE BODY SIZES 

40x120
16”x47”

NEW

20x20
8”x8”

NEW

PORCELAIN

MATT

WHITE BODY

HIDRAULICWOOD

MOKA

SMOKE

COLORS

60x120
24”x47”

NEW

Non rectified edges 
Canto no rectificado
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Floor Tiles:  Naturwood Malt 20x120

Porcelain Tiles

NaturwoodNaturwood
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La madera llevada a pavimentos 
cerámicos ya no tiene límites; listones 
extendidos a una nueva versión más 
estilizada y mucho más real.

Le bois reproduit dans les 
revêtements de sol cérame n’a pas 
de limites ; les lames s’invitent à une 
nouvelle version, plus stylisée et 
beaucoup plus réelle.

Die Holzoptik bei Keramikböden 
kennt keine Grenzen mehr. Die Leisten 
wurden um eine neue, stilisiertere und 
viel realistischere Version erweitert.

There are no longer any limits to the 
wood effect in ceramic flooring: slats 
have now been extended to a new, 
more stylized and much more realistic 
version.

Porcelain Tiles

Floor Tiles: Naturwood Malt 20x120

NaturwoodNaturwood

20x120
8”x47”

NEW

LARGE SIZE20x120
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CLASE 3  /  R11  /  A+B+C

Porcelain Tiles The same design but outdoors, 
without any difference in colour 
or format. The same collection 
with different finishes that provide 
continuity for all spaces.

Innen und außen das gleiche Design, 
ohne Unterschiede in Farbe und 
Format. Die gleiche Kollektion mit 
verschiedenen Fertigungen, um allen 
Räumen Kontinuität zu verleihen.

Le même design appliqué à 
l’extérieur, sans variations de couleur 
ni de format. La même collection avec 
des finitions différentes pour donner 
une continuité à tous les espaces.

Un mismo diseño llevado al 
exterior, sin variaciones en el color ni 
en el formato. Una misma colección 
con distintos acabados para dar 
continuidad a todos los espacios. 

Floor Tiles: Naturwood Brandy 20x120, Naturwood Brandy Antislip 20x120

ANTISLIP SHOELESS

NaturwoodNaturwood
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Porcelain Tiles

NaturwoodNaturwood

HIDRAULICWOOD20x20
Non rectified edges 

Canto no rectificado

Hidraulicwood 20x20 es una opción 
decorativa de la serie Naturwood que 
versiona el azulejo hidráulico tradicional 
pero aplicado, en esta ocasión, sobre 
fondo de madera.

Hidraulicwood 20x20 est une option 
décorative de la série Naturwood qui 
est une version du carreau de ciment 
traditionnel mais qui, en l’occurrence, 
est appliqué sur un fond en bois.

Hidraulicwood 20x20 ist eine 
dekorative Option aus der Naturwood-
Serie, die eine Version der traditionellen 
Hydraulikfliese verwendet, welche 
in diesem Fall jedoch auf einem 
Holzhintergrund aufgetragen wird.

Hidraulicwood 20x20 is a decorative 
option from the Naturwood series which 
replicates traditional hydraulic tiles, but 
in this case on a wooden backdrop.

Wall Tiles: Naturwood Smoke 20x120
Floor Tiles: Hidraulicwood Smoke 20x20
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Naturwood
HIDRAULICWOOD

Wall Tiles: Hidraulicwood Colors 20x20
Floor Tiles: Hidraulicwood Colors 20x20, Naturwood Brandy 20x120
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The high shade variation 
of each piece add character 
to any type of environment.
This effect makes the 
collection more natural and 
realistic, turning each piece 
into a unique work of art.

Jede Fliese weist ein 
starkes Farbspiel auf; dies 
verleiht jeder  Umgebung 
einen besonderen 
Charakter. Ein Effekt, der 
Natürlichkeit und Realismus 
in die Kollektion bringt 
und jede Fliese zu einem 
einzigartigen Kunstwerk 
macht.

Produit très dénuancé qui 
donnent du caractère à tout 
type d’environnement. Effet 
qui apporte à la collection un 
effet nature et réalisme en 
faisant de chaque pièce une 
œuvre d’art unique.

Una alta destonificación 
en cada pieza que impregna 
de carácter cualquier tipo de 
ambiente. Efecto que aporta 
a la colección naturalidad y 
realismo convirtiendo cada 
pieza en una obra de arte 
única. 

 

PATTERNS / CARAS

SHADE VARIATION

Floor Tiles: Naturwood Moka 20x120

FLOOR TILES

60x120_10 PATTERNS / CARAS
20x120_30 PATTERNS / CARAS

20x20 HIDRAULICWOOD_36 PATTERNS / CARAS

WALL TILES
40x120 CONCEPT_3 PATTERNS / CARAS

40x120 ART_3 PATTERNS / CARAS 

H
IG

H

VARIATION

A
LTA

DESTONIF ICACIÓ
N

SH
ADE



63 64

White Body Tiles

ART DECOR40x120

NaturwoodNaturwood

Wall Tiles: Underground White 40x120 , Underground Concept Grey 40x120 
Wall Tiles: Naturwood Art Moka 40x120
Floor Tiles:  Naturwood Moka 20x120

Wall Tiles: Naturwood Art Moka 40x120

SP
ECIAL PIECE

PIEZA ESPECIA
L

ART
DECOR

Different textures that create 
decorative combinations, 
highlighting the personality, 
uniqueness and elegance of each 
space.

Diferentes texturas con las que 
crear combinaciones decorativas 
que resaltan la personalidad, 
singularidad y elegancia de cada 
espacio.

Des textures variées pour créer 
des combinaisons décoratives qui 
mettent en valeur la personnalité, 
le caractère unique ainsi que 
l’élégance de chaque espace.

Verschiedene Texturen, mit 
denen dekorative Kombinationen 
entwickelt werden können, die 
Persönlichkeit, Einzigartigkeit 
und Eleganz jedes Raumes 
hervorheben.
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CONCEPT DECOR40x120

White Body TilesRelieves minimalistas que 
mantienen una identidad visual 
fuerte y auténtica y permiten dar 
un toque más personal a nuestro 
espacio.

Des reliefs minimalistes qui 
conservent une identité visuelle 
forte et authentique et donnent une 
touche plus personnelle à notre 
espace.

Minimalistische Reliefs, die 
eine starke und authentische 
visuelle Identität bewahren und 
dem Raum eine persönlichere 
Note verleihen.

Minimalist reliefs that 
maintain a visual identity that is 
strong and authentic, giving our 
space a more personal touch.

NaturwoodNaturwood

Wall Tiles: Naturwood Concept Brandy 40x120 
Wall Tiles: Naturwood Concept Brandy 40x120, Superwhite 40x120

Floor Tiles: Naturwood Brandy 20x120

DECOR
CONCEPT

SP
ECIAL PIECE

PIEZA ESPECIA
L
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Naturwood Concept Brandy 40x120

+
Underground Beige 40x120

COMBINATION 
PROPOSAL

White Body Tiles

NaturwoodNaturwood

Underground Beige 60x120

40x120

WALL TILES / REVESTIMIENTO

FLOOR TILES / PAVIMENTO
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Naturwood Concept Brandy 40x120

+
Essential Concret White 40x120

COMBINATION 
PROPOSAL

White Body Tiles

NaturwoodNaturwood

Naturwood Brandy 20x120

40x120

WALL TILES / REVESTIMIENTO

FLOOR TILES / PAVIMENTO
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Naturwood Concept Brandy 40x120

+
Rue de Paris Beige 40x120

COMBINATION 
PROPOSAL

White Body Tiles

NaturwoodNaturwood

Rue de Paris Beige 90x90

40x120

WALL TILES / REVESTIMIENTO

FLOOR TILES / PAVIMENTO
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PORCELAIN TILES
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

FINISHES

NATURAL ANTISLIP 60x120: 10 PATTERNS
20x120: 30 PATTERNS
20x20 HIDRAULICWOOD: 36 PATTERNS

SHADE  VARIATION

COLOURS

PORCELAIN

BRANDY MOKASMOKEICE MALT

Clase 3 / R11 / A+B+CClase 1 / R9/ A

ANTISLIP

S
H

OELESS TECHNOLOGY

NATURAL

20x120
8”x47”

NEW

PACKING LIST

60x120
24”x47”

20x120
8”x47”

20x20
8”x8”

NATURAL ANTISLIP NATURAL ANTISLIP NATURAL

ICE

P0003100
P126D

P0003105
P126E

P0002476
P125D

P0002481
P125E

SMOKE 

P0003097
P126D

P0003102
P126E

P0002473
P125D

P0002478
P125E

MALT

P0003099
P126D

P0003104
P126E

P0002475
P125D

P0002480
P125E

BRANDY

P0003101
P126D

P0003106
P126E

P0002477
P125D

P0002482
P125E

MOKA

P0003098
P126D

P0003103
P126E

P0002474
P125D

P0002479
P125E

HIDRAULICWOOD SMOKE

P0003159
P64D

HIDRAULICWOOD MOKA

P0003160
P64D

HIDRAULICWOOD COLORS

P0003161
P64D

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2
kg

2
1,44

36,52

2
1,44

36,52

5
1,20

29,50

5
1,20

29,50

Please ask for information /
Consulte información

PALLET
box
m2
kg

27
38,88
1.009

27
38,88
1.009

36
43,20
1.085

36
43,20
1.085

Please ask for information /
Consulte información

30x120
12”x47”

30x120
12”x47”

8x60
3”x24”

PELDAÑO SIMPLEPELDAÑO DOBLE RODAPIE

MOSAICS & ACCESSORIES

60x120
24”x47”

NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL

ANTISLIP ANTISLIP ANTISLIP ANTISLIP ANTISLIP

20x120
8”x47”

NATURAL

ANTISLIP

NATURAL

ANTISLIP

NATURAL

ANTISLIP

NATURAL

ANTISLIP

NATURAL

ANTISLIP

20x20
8”x8”

  

NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL

PELDAÑO DOBLE PELDAÑO SIMPLE RODAPIE

30x120
12”x47”

30x120
12”x47”

8x60
3”x24”

NATURAL ANTISLIP NATURAL ANTISLIP NATURAL

ICE

P0002866
S720

P0002825
S720

P0002865
S600

P0002824
S600

P0002864
S280

SMOKE

P0002857
S720

P0002819
S720

P0002856
S600

P0002818
S600

P0002626
S280

MALT

P0002863
S720

P0002823
S720

P0002862
S600

P0002822
S600

P0002861
S280

BRANDY

P0002869
S720

P0002827
S720

P0002868
S600

P0002826
S600

P0002867
S280

MOKA

P0002860
S720

P0002821
S720

P0002859
S600

P0002820
S600

P0002858
S280

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2
kg

Please ask
for information /

Consulte información

Please ask
for information /

Consulte información

3
1,08

26,73

3
1,08

26,73

10
0,48

11,87

PALLET
box
m2
kg

Please ask
for information /

Consulte información

Please ask
for information /

Consulte información

Please ask for information /
Consulte información

Please ask for information /
Consulte información

Please ask for information /
Consulte información

PACKING LIST

V4

20x20
8”x8”

NEW

HIDRAULICWOOD

MOKA COLORSSMOKE

HIDRAULICWOOD

60x120
24”x47”

NEW

Non rectified edges 
Canto no rectificado

 Hidraulicwood
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WHITE BODY TILES
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

FINISHES

MATT
40x120 CONCEPT: 3 PATTERNS
40x120 ART: 3 PATTERNS

SHADE  VARIATION

WHITE BODY

40x120
16”x47”

NEW

PACKING LIST

40x120
16”x47”

MATT

CONCEPT ART

BRANDY

R0001237
R120G

R0001239
R120H

MOKA

R0001236
R120G

R0001238
R120H

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2
kg

Please ask
for information /

Consulte información

Please ask
for information /

Consulte información

PALLET
box
m2
kg

Please ask
for information /

Consulte información

Please ask
for information /

Consulte información

V3

40x120

CONCEPT MOKACONCEPT BRANDY

ART MOKAART BRANDY

CONCEPT

1,5x120
0,6”x47”

PERFILES

ACERO PLATA

ACERO BRONCE

MOSAICS & ACCESSORIES

1,5x120
0,6”x47”

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2
kg

6
0,11
1,08

PALLET
box
m2
kg

Please ask
for information /

Consulte información

S380
KBL6D00M

S380
KBL6D00L

40X120 CONCEPT : COLOCATION EXAMPLES

A: ROTATED 180º B: FIXED POSITION
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Back to the roots
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Robles de 300 años. Maderas pesadas, 
rústicas, con anillos envejecidos y radios 
medulares utilizados en construcción naval. 
Duelas de las mejores cubas y toneles que 
favorecen el sabor y la calidad de los mejores 
vinos. Bienvenidos a Portobello.

Chênes de 300 ans. Bois lourds, rustiques, 
avec des anneaux de croissance vieillis et des 
rayons médullaires utilisés dans la construction 
navale. Douves des meilleures cuves et 
tonneaux qui favorisent la saveur et la qualité 
des meilleurs vins. Bienvenue à Portobello.

300 Jahre alte Steineichen. Schweres, 
rustikales Holz mit Altersringen und 
Strahlgewebe, verwendet beim Schiffbau. 
Dauben der besten Fässer und Tonnen, die 
Geschmack und Qualität der ausgezeichnetsten 
Weine fördern. Willkommen bei Portobello.

300-year-old oak trees. Heavy rustic trunks 
of wood used in boatbuilding, with old age 
rings and medullar rays. The staves of top-
quality casks and barrels that contribute to the 
flavour and quality of fine wines. Welcome to 
Portobello.

Back to the roots

Vuelta a las raices
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Porcelain Tiles 

ROBLE

FRESNO

NOGAL

BLANCO

COLOURS4

There are as many colours as 
there are tastes. We are aware 
of this, which is why we offer a 
chromatic palette capable of 
adapting to different styles and 
pleasing multiple preferences.

Existen tantos colores como 
gustos. Somos conscientes de 
ello, por eso ofrecemos una paleta 
cromática capaz de adaptarse 
a diferentes estilos y complacer 
múltiples preferencias.

Il y a autant de couleurs que 
de goûts. Nous en sommes 
conscients, c’est pourquoi 
nous proposons une palette 
chromatique capable de s’adapter 
à différents styles et de satisfaire 
de multiples préférences.

Es gibt so viele Farben wie 
es Geschmäcker gibt. Wir sind 
uns dessen bewusst und bieten 
deshalb eine Farbpalette an, 
die sich an verschiedene Stile 
anpassen und viele Vorlieben 
befriedigen kann.

20x120
8”x47”

NATURAL ANTISLIP
Clase 3 / R11 / A+B+CClase 1 / R9 / A

ANTISLIP

S
H

OELESS TECHNOLOGY

NATURAL

SIZES

PORCELAIN SIZES

FINISHES

NEW

3

2

24,8x100
10”x39”

60x120
24”x47”

NEW
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Floor Tiles:  Portobello Blanco 20x120

Porcelain Tiles 



85 86

Porcelain Tiles

Floor Tiles: Portobello Blanco 20x120

La madera llevada a pavimentos 
cerámicos ya no tiene límites; listones 
extendidos a una nueva versión más 
estilizada y mucho más real.

Le bois reproduit dans les 
revêtements de sol cérame n’a pas 
de limites ; les lames s’invitent à une 
nouvelle version, plus stylisée et 
beaucoup plus réelle.

Die Holzoptik bei Keramikböden 
kennt keine Grenzen mehr. Die Leisten 
wurden um eine neue, stilisiertere und 
viel realistischere Version erweitert.

There are no longer any limits to the 
wood effect in ceramic flooring: slats 
have now been extended to a new, 
more stylized and much more realistic 
version.

20x120
8”x47”

NEW

LARGE SIZE20x120
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CLASE 3  /  R11  /  A+B+C

The same design but outdoors, 
without any difference in colour 
or format. The same collection 
with different finishes that provide 
continuity for all spaces.

Innen und außen das gleiche Design, 
ohne Unterschiede in Farbe und 
Format. Die gleiche Kollektion mit 
verschiedenen Fertigungen, um allen 
Räumen Kontinuität zu verleihen.

Le même design appliqué à 
l’extérieur, sans variations de couleur 
ni de format. La même collection avec 
des finitions différentes pour donner 
une continuité à tous les espaces.

Un mismo diseño llevado al 
exterior, sin variaciones en el color ni 
en el formato. Una misma colección 
con distintos acabados para dar 
continuidad a todos los espacios. 

Floor Tiles: Portobello Roble 20x120, Portobello Roble Antislip 20x120

ANTISLIP SHOELESS

Porcelain Tiles
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The high shade variation 
of each piece add character 
to any type of environment.
This effect makes the 
collection more natural and 
realistic, turning each piece 
into a unique work of art.

Jede Fliese weist ein 
starkes Farbspiel auf; dies 
verleiht jeder  Umgebung 
einen besonderen 
Charakter. Ein Effekt, der 
Natürlichkeit und Realismus 
in die Kollektion bringt 
und jede Fliese zu einem 
einzigartigen Kunstwerk 
macht.

Produit très dénuancé qui 
donnent du caractère à tout 
type d’environnement. Effet 
qui apporte à la collection un 
effet nature et réalisme en 
faisant de chaque pièce une 
œuvre d’art unique.

Una alta destonificación 
en cada pieza que impregna 
de carácter cualquier tipo de 
ambiente. Efecto que aporta 
a la colección naturalidad y 
realismo convirtiendo cada 
pieza en una obra de arte 
única. 

 

Floor Tiles: Portobello Roble 20x120

PATTERNS / CARAS

SHADE VARIATION

FLOOR TILES
60x120_11 PATTERNS / CARAS
20x120_33 PATTERNS / CARAS

24,8x100_26 PATTERNS / CARAS
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PORCELAIN
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

COLOURS

PORCELAIN

PACKING LIST

BLANCO FRESNO NOGALROBLE

60x120
24”x47”

20x120
8”x47”

24,8x100
10”x39”

NATURAL ANTISLIP NATURAL ANTISLIP NATURAL ANTISLIP

BLANCO

P0003093
P126D

P0003095
P126E

P0002433
P125D

P0002437
P125E

GFK44000
P125D

FRESNO

P0002912
P126D

P0002913
P126E

P0002432
P125D

P0002436
P125E

GFK44001
P125D

ROBLE

P0002910
P126D

P0002911
P126E

P0002430
P125D

P0002434
P125E

GFK44011
P125D

GFK44021
P125E

NOGAL

P0003092
P126D

P0003094
P126E

P0002431
P125D

P0002435
P125E

GFK44003
P125D

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2
kg

2
1,44

36,52

2
1,44

36,52

5
1,20

29,50

5
1,20

29,50

4
1

22,56

4
1

22,56

PALLET
box
m2
kg

27
38,88
1.009

27
38,88
1.009

36
43,20
1.085

36
43,20
1.085

36
36

835

36
36

835

MOSAICS & ACCESSORIES

PACKING LIST

PELDAÑO DOBLE PELDAÑO SIMPLE RODAPIE

30x120
12”x47”

24,8x100
10”x39”

30x120
12”x47”

24,8x100
10”x39”

8x60
3”x24”

8x50
3”x20”

NATURAL ANTISLIP NATURAL ANTISLIP NATURAL ANTISLIP NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL

BLANCO

P0002855
S720

P0002817
S720

GFK44020
S720

P0002854
S600

P0002816
S600

GFK44050
S600

P0002853
S280

GFKVP000
S150

FRESNO

P0002852
S720

P0002815
S720

GFK44061
S720

P0002851
S600

P0002814
S600

GFK44010
S600

P0002850
S280

GFKVP011
S150

ROBLE

P0002846
S720

P0002811
S720

GFK44033
S720

GFK44043
S720

P0002845
S600

P0002810
S600

GFK44023
S600

P0002844
S280

GFKVP001
S150

NOGAL

P0002849
S720

P0002813
S720

GFK4401D
S720

GFK4402D
S720

P0002848
S600

P0002812
S600

GFK4400D
S600

P0002847
S280

GFKVP00D
S150

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2
kg

Please ask
for information /

Consulte información

Please ask
for information /

Consulte información

2
0,50

11,78

2
0,50

11,78

3
1,08

26,73

3
1,08

26,73

3
0,74

17,67

10
0,48

11,87

10
0,40 
8,87

PALLET
box
m2
kg

Please ask
for information /

Consulte información

Please ask
for information /

Consulte información

Please ask for 
information /

Consulte información

Please ask for 
information /

Consulte información

Please ask for 
information /

Consulte información

Please ask for 
information /

Consulte información

Please ask for 
information /

Consulte información

Please ask for 
information /

Consulte información

Please ask for 
information /

Consulte información

6x120
24”x47”

NATURAL

ANTISLIP

NATURAL

ANTISLIP

NATURAL

ANTISLIP

NATURAL

ANTISLIP

20x120
8”x47” NATURAL

ANTISLIP

NATURAL

ANTISLIP

NATURAL

ANTISLIP

NATURAL

ANTISLIP

24,8x100
10”x39” NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL

ANTISLIP
NATURAL

FINISHES
NATURAL ANTISLIP 60x120: 11 PATTERNS

20x120: 33 PATTERNS
24,8x100: 26 PATTERNS

SHADE  VARIATION
ANTISLIP

S
H

OELESS TECHNOLOGY

NATURAL

20x120
8”x47”

NEW

24,8x100
10”x39”

V3

PELDAÑO SIMPLEPELDAÑO DOBLE RODAPIE

30x120
12”x47”

/ 24,8x100
10”x39”

8x60
3”x24”

/ 8x50
3”x20”

Clase 3 / R11 / A+B+CClase 1 / R9/ A

60x120
24”x47”

NEW

30x120
12”x47”

/ 24,8x100
10”x39”
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Bigger size

more design to enjoy

La gama oversize para revestimiento de la 
colección que eleva las propuestas de diseño a 
la altura de los espacios más selectos

La gamme oversize pour un revêtement de la 
collection qui élève les propositions de design à 
la hauteur des espaces les plus sélectifs.

Die Oversize-Verkleidungspalette der 
Kollektion, die das Design auf die Höhe der 
exklusivsten Räume hebt.

The oversize range of wall tiles, from the 
collection that allows the design to rise to the 
level of the most select spaces.

Bigger size, more design to enjoy. 

Größeres Format, bessere Nutzung von Design. 

Un format plus grand, un design plus agréable. 

Mayor tamaño, mayor disfrute del diseño

60x120
24”x47”

NEW

60x120 24”x47”



95 96

NaturwoodNaturwood

LARGE FORMAT60x120

60x120

Porcelain Tiles 

NEW

ANTISLIP

S
H

OELESS TECHNOLOGY

NATURAL

NATURAL ANTISLIP

S
H

OELESS TECHNOLOGY

NATURAL

NATURAL

NATURAL

NATURAL

NATURAL

VerseVerse

EVOQUE
collection

MIXITMIXIT
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PORCELAIN TILES

60x120
24”x47”

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

FINISHES

NATURAL 6x120 BASE: 10 PATTERNS

SHADE  VARIATION

COLOURS

PORCELAIN

PACKING LIST

TAUPEGREYWHITE CREAM

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2
kg

2
1,44

36,52

2
1,44

36,52

PALLET
box
m2
kg

27
38,88
1.009

27
38,88
1.009

Clase 1 / R10 / A+B

NATURAL

NEW

30X120
12”x47”

30X120
12”x47”

8x60
3”x24”

PELDAÑO SIMPLEPELDAÑO DOBLE RODAPIE

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2
kg

Please 
ask for 

information /
Consulte 

información

Please 
ask for 

information /
Consulte 

información
3

1,08
26,73

3
1,08

26,73

10
0,48

11,87

10
0,48

11,87

PALLET
box
m2
kg

Please 
ask for 

information /
Consulte 

información

Please 
ask for 

information /
Consulte 

información

Please 
ask for 

information /
Consulte 

información

Please 
ask for 

information /
Consulte 

información

Please 
ask for 

information /
Consulte 

información

Please 
ask for 

information /
Consulte 

información

VerseVerse

SOFT

V3

60x120
24”x47”

NATURAL SOFT

CREAM

P0002696
P126D

P0003035
P126F

TAUPE

P0002694
P126D

P0003033
P126F

WHITE

P0002693
P126D

P0003032
P126F

GREY

P0002695
P126D

P0003034
P126F

PELDAÑO DOBLE PELDAÑO SIMPLE RODAPIE

30X120
12”x47”

30X120
12”x47”

8x60
3”x24”

NATURAL SOFT NATURAL SOFT NATURAL SOFT

CREAM

P0002786
S720

P0003054
S730

P0002785
S600

P0003053
S610

P0002784
S280

P0003052
S320

TAUPE

P0002780
S720

P0003048
S730

P0002779
S600

P0003047
S610

P0002778
S280

P0003046
S320

WHITE

P0002777
S720

P0003045
S730

P0002776
S600

P0003044
S610

P0002775
S280

P0003043
S320

GREY

P0002783
S720

P0003051
S730

P0002782
S600

P0003050
S610

P0002781
S280

P0003049
S320

Wall Tiles: Verse Taupe 60x120
Floor Tiles: Verse Taupe 60x120
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PORCELAIN TILES

60x120
24”x47”

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

FINISHES

NATURAL 60x120 BASE: 10 PATTERNS

SHADE  VARIATION

COLOURS

PACKING LIST

BRANDY MOKASMOKEICE MALT

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2
kg

2
1,44

36,52

2
1,44

36,52

PALLET
box
m2
kg

27
38,88
1.009

27
38,88
1.009

Clase 1 / R9 / A

NATURAL

NEW

30X120
12”x47”

30X120
12”x47”

8x60
3”x24”

PELDAÑO SIMPLEPELDAÑO DOBLE RODAPIE

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2
kg

Please ask for 
information /

Consulte 
información

Please ask for 
information /

Consulte 
información

3
1,08

26,73

3
1,08

26,73

10
0,48

11,87

PALLET
box
m2
kg

Please 
ask for 

information /
Consulte 

información

Please 
ask for 

information /
Consulte 

información

Please 
ask for 

information /
Consulte 

información

Please 
ask for 

information /
Consulte 

información

Please ask for 
information /

Consulte 
información

NaturwoodNaturwood

V4

ANTISLIP
ANTISLIP

S
H

OELESS TECHNOLOGY

Clase 3 / R11 / A+B+C

60x120
24”x47”

NATURAL ANTISLIP

ICE

P0003100
P126D

P0003105
P126E

SMOKE 

P0003097
P126D

P0003102
P126E

MALT

P0003099
P126D

P0003104
P126E

BRANDY

P0003101
P126D

P0003106
P126E

MOKA

P0003098
P126D

P0003103
P126E

PELDAÑO DOBLE PELDAÑO SIMPLE RODAPIE

30X120
12”x47”

30X120
12”x47” 

8x60
3”x24”

NATURAL ANTISLIP NATURAL ANTISLIP NATURAL

ICE

P0002866
S720

P0002825
S720

P0002865
S600

P0002824
S600

P0002864
S280

SMOKE

P0002857
S720

P0002819
S720

P0002856
S600

P0002818
S600

P0002626
S280

MALT

P0002863
S720

P0002823
S720

P0002862
S600

P0002822
S600

P0002861
S280

BRANDY

P0002869
S720

P0002827
S720

P0002868
S600

P0002826
S600

P0002867
S280

MOKA

P0002860
S720

P0002821
S720

P0002859
S600

P0002820
S600

P0002858
S280

PORCELAIN

Floor Tiles: Naturwood Smoke 60x120
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PORCELAIN TILES

60x120
24”x47”

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

FINISHES

NATURAL 60x120 BASE: 11 PATTERNS

SHADE  VARIATION

COLOURS

PACKING LIST

NOGALFRESNOBLANCO ROBLE

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2
kg

2
1,44

36,52

2
1,44

36,52

PALLET
box
m2
kg

27
38,88
1.009

27
38,88
1.009

Clase 1 / R10 / A

NATURAL

NEW

30X120
12”x47”

30X120
12”x47”

8x60
3”x24”

PELDAÑO SIMPLEPELDAÑO DOBLE RODAPIE

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2
kg

Please ask for 
information /

Consulte 
información

Please ask for 
information /

Consulte 
información

3
1,08

26,73

3
1,08

26,73

10
0,48

11,87

PALLET
box
m2
kg

Please 
ask for 

information /
Consulte 

información

Please 
ask for 

information /
Consulte 

información

Please 
ask for 

information /
Consulte 

información

Please 
ask for 

information /
Consulte 

información

Please 
ask for 

information /
Consulte 

información

ANTISLIP
ANTISLIP

S
H

OELESS TECHNOLOGY

Clase 3 / R11 / A+B+C

PORCELAIN

V3

60x120
24”x47”

NATURAL ANTISLIP

BLANCO

P0003093
P126D

P0003095
P126E

FRESNO

P0002912
P126D

P0002913
P126E

ROBLE

P0002910
P126D

P0002911
P126E

NOGAL

P0003092
P126D

P0003094
P126E

PELDAÑO DOBLE PELDAÑO SIMPLE RODAPIE

30X120
12”x47”

30X120
12”x47”

8x60
3”x24”

NATURAL ANTISLIP NATURAL ANTISLIP NATURAL

BLANCO

P0002855
S720

P0002817
S720

P0002854
S600

P0002816
S600

P0002853
S280

FRESNO

P0002852
S720

P0002815
S720

P0002851
S600

P0002814
S600

P0002850
S280

ROBLE

P0002846
S720

P0002811
S720

P0002845
S600

P0002810
S600

P0002844
S280

NOGAL

P0002849
S720

P0002813
S720

P0002848
S600

P0002812
S600

P0002847
S280

Floor Tiles: Portobello Nogal 60x120
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PORCELAIN TILES

60x120
24”x47”

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

FINISHES

NATURAL 120x60 BASE: 10 PATTERNS

SHADE  VARIATION

COLOURS

PACKING LIST

BEIGE TAUPEGREYWHITE GRAPHITE

60x120
24”x47”

NATURAL

BEIGE

P0000598
P126D

TAUPE

P0000595
P126D

WHITE

P0000594
P126D

GREY

P0000596
P126D

GRAPHITE

P0000597
P126D

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2
kg

2
1,44

36,52

PALLET
box
m2
kg

27
38,88
1.009

Clase 1 / R10 / A+B

NATURAL

NEW

V4

PELDAÑO 
DOBLE

PELDAÑO 
SIMPLE RODAPIE

30X120
12”x47”

30X120
12”x47”

8x60
3”x24”

NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL

BEIGE

P0000789
S720

P0000788
S600

P0000787
S280

TAUPE

P0000780
S720

P0000779
S600

P0000778
S280

WHITE

P0000777
S720

P0000776
S600

P0000775
S280

GREY

P0000783
S720

P0000782
S600

P0000781
S280

GRAPHITE

P0000786
S720

P0000785
S600

P0000784
S280

30X120
12”x47”

30X120
12”x47”

8x60
3”x24”

PELDAÑO SIMPLEPELDAÑO DOBLE RODAPIE

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2
kg

Please ask for 
information /

Consulte 
información

3
1,08

26,73

10
0,48

11,87

PALLET
box
m2
kg

Please ask for 
information /

Consulte 
información

Please ask for 
information /

Consulte 
información

Please ask for 
information /

Consulte 
información

PORCELAIN

Wall Tiles: Underground White 60x120, Underground Graphite 60x120
Floor Tiles: Underground White 60x120, Underground Graphite 60x120
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PORCELAIN TILES

60x120
24”x47”

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

FINISHES

NATURAL 120x60 BASE: 8 PATTERNS

SHADE  VARIATION

COLOURS

PORCELAIN

PACKING LIST

BEIGEGREYWHITE BLACK

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2
kg

2
1,44

36,52

PALLET
box
m2
kg

27
38,88
1.009

Clase 1 / R9 / A

NATURAL

NEW

30X120
12”x47”

30X120
12”x47”

8x60
3”x24”

PELDAÑO SIMPLEPELDAÑO DOBLE RODAPIE

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2
kg

Please ask for 
information /

Consulte información
3

1,08
26,73

10
0,48

11,87

PALLET
box
m2
kg

Please ask for 
information /

Consulte información

Please ask for 
information /

Consulte información

Please ask for 
information /

Consulte información

V3

60x120
24”x47”

NATURAL

WHITE

P0003394
P126D

GREY

P0003395
P126D

BLACK

P0003396
P126D

BEIGE

P0003397
P126D

PELDAÑO DOBLE PELDAÑO SIMPLE RODAPIE

30X120
12”x47”

30X120
12”x47”

8x60
3”x24”

NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL

WHITE

P0003400
S720

P0003399
S600

GT8RQ020
S280

GREY

P0003403
S720

P0003402
S600

GT8RQ010
S280

BLACK

P0003406
S720

P0003405
S600

GT8RQ000
S280

BEIGE

P0003409
S720

P0003408
S600

GT8RQ001
S280

Floor Tiles: Boreal Beige 60x120
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PORCELAIN TILES

60x120
24”x47”

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

FINISHES

MATT 120x60 BASE: 9 PATTERNS

SHADE  VARIATION

COLOURS

PORCELAIN

PACKING LIST

BLANCO

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2
kg

2
1,44

36,52

PALLET
box
m2
kg

27
38,88
1.009

NEW

30X120
12”x47”

30X120
12”x47”

8x60
3”x24”

PELDAÑO SIMPLEPELDAÑO DOBLE RODAPIE

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2
kg

Please ask for 
information /

Consulte información
3

1,08
26,73

10
0,48

11,87

PALLET
box
m2
kg

Please ask for 
information /

Consulte información

Please ask for 
information /

Consulte información

Please ask for 
information /

Consulte información

60x120
24”x47”

MATT

BLANCO

P0002456
P126D

PELDAÑO DOBLE PELDAÑO SIMPLE RODAPIE

30X120
12”x47”

30X120
12”x47”

8x60
3”x24”

MATT MATT MATT

BLANCO

P0002765
S720 P0002764

S600

P0002763 
S280

Wall Tiles: Evoque Blanco Mate 60x120
Floor Tiles: Evoque Blanco Mate 60x120

EVOQUE
collection

  
   

   
   

   GLOSS

  
   

   
   

   MATT

Clase 1 / R9 / A

V3
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PORCELAIN TILES

60x120
24”x47”

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

FINISHES

NATURAL 120x60 BASE: 10 PATTERNS

SHADE  VARIATION

COLOURS

PORCELAIN

PACKING LIST

BEIGEGRISBLANCO GRAFITO

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2
kg

2
1,44

36,52

PALLET
box
m2
kg

27
38,88
1.009

Clase 1 / R9 / A

NATURAL

NEW

30X120
12”x47

30X120
12”x47

8x60
3”x24”

PELDAÑO SIMPLEPELDAÑO DOBLE RODAPIE

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2
kg

Please ask for information 
/

Consulte información
3

1,08
26,73

10
0,48

11,87

PALLET
box
m2
kg

Please ask for 
information

 /
Consulte información

Please ask for information 
/

Consulte información

Please ask for information 
/

Consulte información

60x120
24”x47”

NATURAL

BLANCO

P0002406
P126D

GRIS

P0002404
P126D

GRAFITO

P0002405
P126D

BEIGE

P0002407
P126D

PELDAÑO DOBLE PELDAÑO SIMPLE RODAPIE

30X120
12”x47”

30X120
12”x47”

8x60
3”x24”

NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL

BLANCO

P0002747
S720

P0002746
S600

GOWRQ000
S280

GRIS

P0002741
S720

P0002740
S600

GOWRQ002
S280

GRAFITO

P0002744
S720

P0002743
S600

GOWRQ00J
S280

BEIGE

P0002750
S720

P0002749
S600

GOWRQ001
S280

Wall Tiles: Mixit Grafito 60x120, Mixit Blanco 60x120
Floor Tiles: Mixit Grafito 60x120

MIXITMIXIT

V4
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The versatility of cement
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La colección Rue de Paris de Keraben 
expone una mezcla de gráficas que da como 
resultado una propuesta estética atractiva a la 
vista. Rue de Paris consigue reunir una mezcla 
de chapas, cementos y pizarras en una única 
colección. Para realzar todo este dinamismo, 
se ha utilizado una tinta brillo que refuerza los 
efectos de las texturas de las gráficas, al tiempo 
que aporta mayor naturalidad y realismo a la 
colección.

Keraben’s Rue de Paris collection features 
a graphic combination that results in an 
extremely attractive aesthetic effect. Rue 
de Paris manages to blend a mixture of sheet 
metal, cement and slate in a single collection. To 
enhance this dynamic effect, a glossy tint has 
been used to strengthen the graphic textures 
while at the same time bringing a more natural 
and realistic feel to the collection.

Die Kollektion Rue de Paris von Keraben 
präsentiert sich mit einer grafischen Mischung, 
deren Ergebnis auf den ersten Blick ein 
ästhetisch attraktives Design ist. Rue de Paris 
schafft es, eine Mischung aus Furnier, Zement 
und Schiefer in einer einzigen Kollektion zu 
vereinen. Um diese Dynamik zu verbesser

La collection Rue de Paris de Keraben 
présente un mélange de designs dont le résultat 
est une proposition esthétique visuellement très 
attrayante.  Rue de Paris parvient à rassembler 
un mélange de tôles, de ciments et d’ardoises 
dans une même collection.  Pour renforcer tout 
ce dynamisme, une encre brillante a été utilisée 
pour mettre en relief les effets des textures des 
designs, tout en apportant plus de naturel et de 
réalisme à la collection.

The versatility of cement

La versatilidad del cemento
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Wall Tiles : Rue de Paris Cobre 25x50, Rue de Paris Concept Cobre 25x50
Floor Tiles: Rue de Paris Cobre Natural 45X45

La colección se presenta en un 
formato de revestimiento estilizado que 
permite disfrutar mejor de su propuesta 
gráfica.

La collection se présente dans 
un format de revêtement stylisé qui 
permet profiter mieux de la proposition 
graphique.

Die Kollektion wird mit einem 
stilisiertem Wandfliesenformat 
vorgestellt, mit dem das grafische 
Angebot besser verwendet werden 
kann.

The Collection is presented in a 
stylized wall tile format that allows you 
to better enjoy the graphic proposal.

45x45
18”x18”

NEW  FLOOR FORMAT

Porcelain & White Body Tiles

NEW  WALL FORMAT

NEW

NEW

25x50
10”x20”

FLOOR & WALL

FL
OOR  WALL

P
A

V
IM

ENTO Y  RE VESTIM
IE

N
T

O
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White Body Tiles Minimalist reliefs that 
maintain a visual identity that is 
strong and authentic, giving our 
space a more personal touch.

Wall Tiles : Rue de paris Acero 25x50, Rue de paris Concept Acero 25x50
Floor Tiles: Rue de paris Acero Natural 45X45

Relieves minimalistas que 
mantienen una identidad visual 
fuerte y auténtica y permiten dar 
un toque más personal a nuestro 
espacio.

Des reliefs minimalistes qui 
conservent une identité visuelle 
forte et authentique et donnent 
une touche plus personnelle à 
notre espace.

Minimalistische Reliefs, die 
eine starke und authentische 
visuelle Identität bewahren und 
dem Raum eine persönlichere 
Note verleihen.

DECOR
CONCEPT

SP
ECIAL PIECE

PIEZA ESPECIA
L

CONCEPT DECOR25x50
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PORCELAIN TILES
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

FINISHES

NATURAL

45x45 BASE: 48 PATTERNS

SHADE  VARIATION

COLOURS

FLOOR TILES

BLANCO GRIS BEIGEACERO

PACKING LIST

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2
kg

6
1,22

23,50

PALLET
box
m2
kg

56
68,32
1338

Clase 1 / R9 

NATURAL

U3 P3 E3 C2

NEW

45x45
18”x18”

COBRE

Uso
Use

Uso
Use

Uso
Use

Uso
Use

Antihielo
Frost Resistance

Colocación Modular
Modular

No Trabar +20%
Do Not Bond +20%

No Trabar 
Do Not Bond 

V3
Media Destonificación
Medium Shade Variation

V4
Alta Destonificación
High Shade Variation

V2
Baja Destonificación
Low Shade Variation

45x45
18”x18”

NATURAL

BLANCO
P0001930

P44C

GRIS
P0001929

P44C

ACERO
0001932

P44C

BEIGE
P0001931

P44C

COBRE
P0001928

P44C

ACCESSORIES

8x45
3”x18”

RODAPIE ROMO

PACKING LIST

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2
kg

10
0,36
7,16

PALLET
box
m2
kg

Please ask for information /
Consulte información

NATURAL

BLANCO
P0001942

S090

GRIS
P0001941

S090

ACERO
P0001944

S090

BEIGE
P0001943

S090

COBRE
P0001940

S090

WHITE BODY TILES

FINISHES

MATT

WALL TILES

PACKING LIST

25x50
10”x20”

MATT
BASE CONCEPT

BLANCO
R0000486

R25D
R0000491

R25G

GRIS
R0000484

R25D
R0000489

R25G

ACERO
R0000488

R25D
R0000493

R25G

BEIGE
R0000487

R25D
R0000492

R25G

COBRE
R0000485

R25D
R0000490

R25G

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2
kg

11
1,38

20,57

PALLET
box
m2
kg

36
49,68
764

25x50
10”x20”

  
   

   
   

   GLOSS

  
   

   
   

   MATT

Mate
Matt

Brillo
Gloss

V3
Media Destonificación
Medium Shade Variation

V4
Alta Destonificación
High Shade Variation

V2
Baja Destonificación
Low Shade Variation

Pavimento
Floor Tiles

Revestimiento
Wall Tiles

Colocación Modular
Modular

No Trabar +20%
Do Not Bond +20%

No Trabar 
Do Not Bond 

25X50 BASE: 18 PATTERNS
25X50 CONCEPT: 18 PATTERNS

SHADE  VARIATION

BLANCO

GRIS

ACERO

CONCEPT BLANCO

CONCEPT GRIS

CONCEPT ACERO

BEIGE

COBRE

CONCEPT BEIGE

CONCEPT COBRE

NEW

ACCESSORIES

25x50

5x25
2”x10”

BULLNOSE

PACKING LIST

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2
kg

Please ask for information /
Consulte información

PALLET
box
m2
kg

Please ask for information /
Consulte información

MATT

BLANCO
R0000544

S120

GRIS
R0000545

S120

ACERO
R0000546

S120

BEIGE
R0000557

S120

COBRE
R0000543

S120

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
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Tremendous visual impact
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La colección Barrington nos transporta al 
más puro estilo industrial dentro del mundo 
del interiorismo. Una propuesta con una gran 
dosis de efecto oxidado que fusiona el cemento 
con los brillos del metal, consiguiendo una 
propuesta elegante y realista, perfecta para 
crear espacios de gran impacto visual.

The Barrington collection transports us to 
the purest industrial style within the world of 
interior design. This option features a wealth 
of oxidized effects that meld the cement with 
the shine of metal, resulting in an elegant and 
realistic finish that is perfect for creating spaces 
with tremendous visual impact.

Die Kollektion Barrington versetzt uns in 
die Welt des Innendesigns mit einem puren 
Industriestil. Ein Design mit einer großen 
Dosis Rosteffekt, wobei sich Zement mit 
Metallglanz verbindet und eine elegante und 
realistische Wirkung erzielt, die sich perfekt für 
die Gestaltung von Räumen mit großer visueller 
Wirkung eignet.

La collection Barrington nous transporte 
dans le plus pur style industriel du monde de 
la décoration intérieure. Une proposition avec 
une grande dose d’effet rouillé qui fusionne le 
ciment avec l’éclat du métal, obtenant ainsi une 
proposition élégante et réaliste, parfaite pour 
créer des espaces de grand impact visuel.

Tremendous visual impact

Un gran impacto visual
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Wall Tiles : Barrington White 25x50, Barrington Art White 25x50
Floor Tiles: Barrington White 50x50

La colección se presenta en un 
formato de revestimiento estilizado que 
permite disfrutar mejor de su propuesta 
gráfica.

La collection se présente dans 
un format de revêtement stylisé qui 
permet profiter mieux de la proposition 
graphique.

Die Kollektion wird mit einem 
stilisiertem Wandfliesenformat 
vorgestellt, mit dem das grafische 
Angebot besser verwendet werden 
kann.

The Collection is presented in a 
stylized wall tile format that allows you 
to better enjoy the graphic proposal.

50x50
20”x20”

NEW  FLOOR FORMAT

Porcelain & White Body Tiles

NEW  WALL FORMAT

NEW

NEW

25x50
10”x20”

FLOOR & WALL

FL
OOR  WALL

P
A

V
IM

ENTO Y  RE VESTIM
IE

N
T

O
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White Body Tiles Minimalist reliefs that 
maintain a visual identity that is 
strong and authentic, giving our 
space a more personal touch.

Wall Tiles : Barrington White 25x50, Barrington Concept White 25x50, Barrington Concept Graphite 25x50
Floor Tiles: Barrington Graphite 50x50

Relieves minimalistas que 
mantienen una identidad visual 
fuerte y auténtica y permiten dar 
un toque más personal a nuestro 
espacio.

Des reliefs minimalistes qui 
conservent une identité visuelle 
forte et authentique et donnent 
une touche plus personnelle à 
notre espace.

Minimalistische Reliefs, die 
eine starke und authentische 
visuelle Identität bewahren und 
dem Raum eine persönlichere 
Note verleihen.CONCEPT DECOR25x50

DECOR
CONCEPT

SP
ECIAL PIECE

PIEZA ESPECIA
L
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White Body Tiles

Wall Tiles: Barrington Cream 50x50, Barrington Art Cream 50x50
Floor Tiles: Barrington Cream 50x50

ART DECOR25x50

SP
ECIAL PIECE

PIEZA ESPECIA
L

ART
DECOR

Different textures that create 
decorative combinations, 
highlighting the personality, 
uniqueness and elegance of each 
space.

Diferentes texturas con las que 
crear combinaciones decorativas 
que resaltan la personalidad, 
singularidad y elegancia de cada 
espacio.

Des textures variées pour créer 
des combinaisons décoratives qui 
mettent en valeur la personnalité, 
le caractère unique ainsi que 
l’élégance de chaque espace.

Verschiedene Texturen, mit 
denen dekorative Kombinationen 
entwickelt werden können, die 
Persönlichkeit, Einzigartigkeit 
und Eleganz jedes Raumes 
hervorheben.



131 132

PORCELAIN TILES
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

FINISHES

NATURAL

50x50: 18 PATTERNS

SHADE  VARIATION

COLOURS

FLOOR TILES

CREAM WHITE GRAPHITE

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2
kg

4
1

20,52

PALLET
box
m2
kg

36
36

761

Clase 1 / R9 / A

NATURAL

U4 P3 E3 C2

NEW

50x50
20”x20”

50x50
20”x20”

NATURAL

CREAM
GUY13010

P50C

WHITE
GUY13000

P50C

GRAPHITE
GUY1300G

P50C

ACCESSORIES

8x50
3”x20”

RODAPIE ROMO

PACKING LIST

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2
kg

10
0,40

8

PALLET
box
m2
kg

Please ask for information /
Consulte información

NATURAL

CREAM
P0001101

S150

WHITE
P0001099

S150

GRAPHITE
P0001100

S150

WHITE BODY TILES

FINISHES

MATT

WALL TILES

PACKING LIST

25x50
10”x20”

MATT
BASE CONCEPT ART

CREAM
KUYTP010

R25D
KUYTP030

R25G
KUYTP050

R25G

WHITE
KUYTP000

R25D
KUYTP020

R25G
KUYTP040

R25G

GRAPHITE
R0000237

R25D
KUYTP00G

R25G
KUYTP01G

R25G

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2
kg

11
1,38

20,57

Please ask for information /
Consulte información

Please ask for information /
Consulte información

PALLET
box
m2
kg

36
49,68
764

Please ask for information /
Consulte información

Please ask for information /
Consulte información

25x50
10”x20”

  
   

   
   

   GLOSS

  
   

   
   

   MATT

25X50 BASE: 17 PATTERNS
25X50 CONCEPT: 1 PATTERNS
25X50 ART: 3 PATTERNS

SHADE  VARIATION

CREAM

WHITE

GRAPHITE

CONCEPT CREAM

CONCEPT WHITE

CONCEPT GRAPHITE

NEW

25x50

V2

ART CREAM

ART WHITE

ART GRAPHITE

V4

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
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SYMBOLS · SYMBOLE ·  SYMBOLLES
SÍMBOLOS

INDICATIONS FOR USE
INDICACIONES DE USO

USE
USO

SURFACE LOOK
ASPECTO SUPERFICIAL

SHADE VARIATION
DESTONIFICACIÓN

Low shade variation 
Producto destonificado
Produit dénuancé
Produkt mit farbabweichungen

V3
Media Destonificación
Medium Shade Variation

V4
Alta Destonificación
High Shade Variation

V2
Baja Destonificación
Low Shade Variation

Gloss
Brillo
Brillant
Glänzend

Mate
Matt

Brillo
Gloss

Wall tiles 
Revestimiento
Faience
Wandfliese

Uso
Use

Uso
Use

Uso
Use

Uso
Use

Surfaces with moderate trafic. Bedrooms and bathrooms in the home
Superficies sometidas a tráfico moderado. Dormitorios y baños de las viviendas
Passage léger: salles de bains et chambre
Schwache Beanspruchung. Private Bäder und Schlafzimmer

Uso
Use

Uso
Use

Uso
Use

Uso
Use

Surfaces with medium trafic. All the house, kitchen, tarrace, etc
Superficies sometidas a tráfico medio. Toda la vivienda, cocinas, terrazas, etc
Passage moyen: immeubles, eléments communs, cuisines, bureaux et maison individuelle
Mittlere Beanspruchung. Wohnbereiche, Küchen, Büros, Familienhäuser

Uso
Use

Uso
Use

Uso
Use

Uso
Use

Surfaces whit intense trafic. Public places, shops, restaurants, offices, etc
Superficies sometidas  a tráfico intenso. Lugares públicos, tiendas, restaurantes, oficinas, etc
Passage intensif: magasins, hall, locaux publics et centres commerciaux
Hohe Beanspruchung. Geschäfte, öffentliche Gebäude und Einkaufszentren

Uso
Use

Uso
Use

Uso
Use

Uso
Use

ANTISLIP

Wall tiles 
Revestimiento
Faience
Wandfliese

Pavimento
Floor Tiles

Revestimiento
Wall Tiles

Do not bond 
No trabar
Ne pas mettre en quinconces
Keine Verbandverlegung

Colocación Modular
Modular

No Trabar +20%
Do Not Bond +20%

No Trabar 
Do Not Bond 

Do not bond +20%
No trabar +20%
Ne pas mettre en quinconces a +de 20%
Max 1/5 Verbandverlegung

Colocación Modular
Modular

No Trabar +20%
Do Not Bond +20%

No Trabar 
Do Not Bond 

Rectified edges 
Canto rectificado
Bords rectifiés
Kalibriert

Floor tiles 
Pavimento
Sol
Bodenfliese

Pavimento
Floor Tiles

Revestimiento
Wall Tiles

Matt
Mate
Mat
Matt

Mate
Matt

Brillo
Gloss

Semi-polished
Semi-pulido
Semi-poli
Anpoliert

Semipulido
Semi-Polished

Medium shade variation 
Destonificación sustancial
Légèrement dénuancé
Produkt mit hohen farbabweichungen

V3
Media Destonificación
Medium Shade Variation

V4
Alta Destonificación
High Shade Variation

V2
Baja Destonificación
Low Shade Variation

High shade variation 
Producto muy destonificado
Produit très dénuancé
Produkt mit sehr hohen farbabweichungen

V3
Media Destonificación
Medium Shade Variation

V4
Alta Destonificación
High Shade Variation

V2
Baja Destonificación
Low Shade Variation

  
  

  
   

   
  ANTISLIP

S
H

O

ELESS  TECHNOLOGY

ANTISLIP SHOELESS TECHNOLOGY

Patterns
Caras
 Tampons 
Grafiken 

8

UPEC

Not rectified edges 
Canto no rectificado
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textos, ilustraciones y conceptos gráficos sin la autorización expresa 
de KERABEN.
KERABEN certifica que todos los productos incluidos en el presente 
catálogo están fabricados en sus plantas productivas de Nules, 
provincia de Castellón, España, y en el caso de determinadas piezas 
especiales, en países de la Unión Europea. 
KERABEN, recomienda en España, que todas las obras se realicen 
siguiendo las indicaciones que da la Norma UNE 138002:2017 Reglas 
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